Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Bloxham - (523012) - Woking SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

13/03/16
16/10/16
06/11/16
04/02/17
22/11/15
02/04/17
11/07/15
16/01/16
14/01/17
18/10/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
14/10/14
14/02/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
08/11/14
13/04/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
29/06/14
01/12/13
22/10/13
24/06/12
22/06/13
16/03/13
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Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Woking SC Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Epsom District Winter Open

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Woking SC Club Championships 2014

Surrey Age Group Championships

NASLS 2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
NASL2014 Round 2

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Leatherhead Summer Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Development

Surrey County Championships
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Venue

Southampton
Aldershot
Haslemere
Guildford

Woking

Elmbridge Xcel
Walton-on-Thames
Epsom

Walton on the Thames
Aldershot
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford

Woking

Guildford

Woking

Woking
Beckenham
Guildford
Guildford
Elmbridge

Dorking
Haslemere
Woking

Epsom

Guildford

Guildford
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Woking
Woking
Woking
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Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
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Swims in Date Order

LS4V
:25.03
:25.52

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

111.37
:110.64
111.76
:110.32
:10.06
:09.67
111.75
:11.05
:111.90
111.54
112.80
112.13
:13.06
112,57
114.18
112.75
:13.56
:119.58
:114.59
115.45
116.54
:20.27
21.67
124.40
:23.40
:24.01
:25.03
:23.25

:125.52
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Date

02/04/17
04/02/17
14/01/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
13/03/16
16/01/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
11/07/15
14/02/15
11/01/15
13/12/14
23/11/14
08/11/14
14/10/14
11/10/14
29/06/14
13/04/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
22/10/13
06/07/13
22/06/13
16/03/13
16/10/12
24/06/12
14/01/12
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Woking SC Club Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet

Meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Surrey Age Group Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

Woking SC Club Championships 2014
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Leatherhead Summer Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Surrey Age Group Development

Surrey County Championships

Woking SC Club Championships

Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
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Venue

Elmbridge Xcel
Guildford

Walton on the Thames
Haslemere
Aldershot
Southampton
Epsom

Woking

Aldershot
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Woking

Guildford
Beckenham
Woking

Woking

Dorking

Guildford

Guildford
Elmbridge
Haslemere
Woking

Bracknell
Guildford

Guildford

Woking

Epsom

Brighton
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